
MSc BIOTECHNOLOGY 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 
Rank Application No. Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGM1236  JOEL XAVIOUR  967.035 
2.  24PGM1271  MERLIN MARIA MATHEW  966.940 
3.  24PGM1170  NANDHANA SAJEEV  917.210 
4.  24PGM1059  AMRITHA S  896.070 
5.  24PGM1280  ARCHA NAIR  887.190 
6.  24PGM1030  HEERA NINAN  884.788 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1150  SANJAI S CHERUVIL  875.780 
2.  24PGM1216  ANANYA BIJU  874.840 
3.  24PGM1012  ADONA SIBI JOSEPH  874.212 
4.  24PGM1527  KARTHIKAPRIYA N V  873.009 
5.  24PGM1110  SWATHI SAJAN  870.020 
6.  24PGM1394  DEVINANDANA M  866.703 
7.  24PGM1057  SONA MARIA CYRIAC  842.780 
8.  24PGM1524  SHIVA PRABHA B NAIR  842.667 
9.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  840.560 
10.  24PGM1608  AMAL ROY  832.430 
11.  24PGM1437  SIYANA SALIM  831.465 
12.  24PGM1426  ANUJA SHAJI JOSE  828.300 
13.  24PGM1519  ANILA BIJU  822.364 
14.  24PGM1436  FARHANA KABEER  819.712 
15.  24PGM1541  AFIYA S  810.667 
16.  24PGM1259  NEHARA S  802.417 
17.  24PGM1067  ATHIRA GOPAKUMAR  798.018 
18.  24PGM1161  RHITHWIK S  794.560 
19.  24PGM1238  GOWRI GIREESH  793.960 
20.  24PGM1381  NORAH JIDESH  792.832 
21.  24PGM1171  ARCHANA MANOHARAN  791.160 
22.  24PGM1050  SREELAKSHMI D S  786.382 
23.  24PGM1087  PARVATHY BIJU  785.260 
24.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  781.642 
25.  24PGM1425  MARIA FRANCIS  771.006 
26.  24PGM1160  AKHIL MADHU  769.731 
27.  24PGM1326  ANJANA ANIL  751.460 
28.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  732.417 
29.  24PGM1528  LEKSHMI PM  730.667 



 

 

30.  24PGM1477  ALBIN KS  696.098 
31.  24PGM1407  MAYOOSHA MANILAL  686.950 
32.  24PGM1354  NANDANA P  677.190 
33.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  674.136 
34.  24PGM1337  KEERTHANA R NAIR  666.741 
35.  24PGM1549  RONA SEBASTIAN  663.910 
36.  24PGM1282  M JAYAN  618.330 
37.  24PGM1173  JILSA MARIYA JOJI  612.558 
38.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  611.500 
39.  24PGM1379  AKHIL  608.172 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.  24PGM1171 ARCHANA MANOHARAN  791.160 
OTHER RESERVATIONS (CONFIRMED LIST) 

1.  24PGM1216  ANANYA BIJU  874.840 
2.  24PGM1437  SIYANA SALIM  831.465 
3.  24PGM1039  APARNA S KURUP  781.642 

OTHER RESERVATIONS (WAITING LIST) 

1.  24PGM1110  SWATHI SAJAN  870.020 
2.  24PGM1384  ABHIRAMI RAJ  840.560 
3.  24PGM1436  FARHANA KABEER  819.712 
4.  24PGM1541  AFIYA S  810.667 
5.  24PGM1259  NEHARA S  802.417 
6.  24PGM1161  RHITHWIK S  794.560 
7.  24PGM1087  PARVATHY BIJU  785.260 
8.  24PGM1160  AKHIL MADHU  769.731 
9.  24PGM1279  NANDANA BIJU  732.417 
10.  24PGM1446  ALBIN S KUMAR  674.136 
11.  24PGM1282 DEVI M 618.330 
12.  24PGM1034  ASEENA SHAJAHAN  611.500 


